I I Y5 French Knowledge Organiser Unit: Quelle est la date aujourd’hui?

Unit objective: To be able to say the date in French I I

By the end of this unit we will be able to:

® Recognise and recall the 12 months of the year in French.
® Ask what the date is and say the date in French.

® Ask someone when their birthday is and say when their own birthday

is in French.

Grammar we will learn: Nouns, articles/determiners & possessive adjectives : Exploring possessive adjectives in
French with a focus on ‘'my’. Understanding that there are three words in French ‘mon, ma, mes’ for our one word

‘my’ in English.

Phonics & pronunciation we will see:

* Esound in février & décembre
e E sound in septembre & novembre
e IQUE sound in unique

e Silent letters: s’ not pronounced in mars, t’ not pronounced in

‘juillet’.

e Gutteral 'R’-becoming more familiar with ‘r’ sound in ‘mardi’ &

‘mercredi’

Skills we will develop:
® To talk and write with more accuracy, fluency and confidence on the topic of family;
® Remembering that nouns have gender which impacts on our choice of articles and possessive adjectives;

® Improving our ability fo choose these words carefully.
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Ask and answer...

French

English

Quelle est la date aujourd’hui?

What is the date today?

Aujourd’hui cest...

Today is...

C’est quand tfon anniversaire?

When is your birthday?

Quelle est la
date de ton anniversaire?

When is your birthday?

Mon anniversaire est...

My birthday is...

Les jours de la semaine -
The days of the week
French English
lundi Monday
mardi Tuesday
mercredi Wednesday
Jjeudi Thursday
vendredi Friday
samedi Saturday
dimanche Sunday

le premier

the first




French
un
deux
trois
quatre
cing
six
sept
huit
neuf
dix
onze
douze
treize
quatorze
quinze
seize
dix-sept
dix-huit
dix-neuf

vingt

Numbers 1-20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

English
one
two

three
four
five
six
seven
eight
nine
ten
eleven
twelve
thirteen
fourteen
fifteen
sixteen
seventeen
eighteen
nineteen

twenty

vingt-et-un

vingt-deux

vingt-trois

vingt-quatre

vingt-cinq

vingt-six

vingt-sept

vingt-huit

vingt-neuf

trente

trente-et-un

Numbers 21 - 31

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

twenty one

twenty two

twenty three

twenty four

twenty five

twenty six

twenty seven

twenty eight

twenty nine

thirty

thirty one

French

dix

vingt

trente

quarante

cinquante

soixante

soixante-dix

quatre-vingts

quatre-vingt-dix

cent

Numbers 10-100

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

English

ten

twenty

thirty

forty

fifty

sixty

seventy

eighty

ninety

one hundred




